
   
 TACOS [Virtual] Spring Conference 04.10.21 

TACOS 2021 Corporate Members Contact Information 
 
If you have any questions about the information available in the TACOS [Virtual] Resource Center, please contact our 

Corporate Members for assistance. Thank you. 

 

Company  Name Email Address 

AstraZeneca Matthew Heald matthew.heald@astrazeneca.com 

AstraZeneca Angel Hamm angela.hamm@astrazeneca.com  

AstraZeneca Anne Steffen Anne.Steffen@astrazeneca.com  

AstraZeneca Denise Hodgen Denise.Hodgen@AstraZeneca.com  

BeiGene Richard Mupfudze richard.mupfudze@beigene.com  

BeiGene Nikki Quinlan nikki.quinlan@beigene.com  

BeiGene Kelly Terrill kelly.terrill@beigene.com 

Bristol Myers Squibb Julie Trueblood julie.trueblood@bms.com 

Dova Pharmaceuticals Dewey Sutton dsutton@dova.com  

Dova Pharmaceuticals Sarica Klein, PharmD sklein@dova.com  

Exelixis Laura Sheehy lsheehy@exelixis.com  

Exelixis Suzy Imel simel@exelixis.com 

Exelixis Joe Vallone jvallone@exelixis.com 

Lilly  Jason Denaro denaro_jason_a@lilly.com  

Lilly Gene Johnsboen genej@lilly.com  

Lilly Robert Frassanito frassanito_robert@lilly.com  

Lilly  Cedric Terry terry_cedric@lilly.com  

Merck Mike Nicolucci mike_nicolucci@merck.com  

Novartis  Maria Kockinis Maria.kockinis@novartis.com 

Novartis  Shannon Joslin Shannon.joslin@novartis.com 

Novartis  Michael Kar Michael.kar@novartis.com 

Oncopeptides Josh Spade Josh.spade@oncopeptides.com  

Oncopeptides Nancy Mahler Nancy.mahler@oncopeptides.com  

Pfizer Allan Panka allan.panka@pfizer.com 

Pfizer Wendy Kalish wendy.kalish@pfizer.com 

Pfizer April Warford April.Warford@pfizer.com  

Pfizer Joyce Berkovich Joyce.Berkovich@pfizer.com 

Pharmacyclics Kami Goldstein  kgoldstein@pcyc.com 

Pharmacyclics Caleb Barron  cbarron@pcyc.com  

Pharmacyclics Trish Williams twilliams@pcyc.com  

Pharmacyclics Erin Molino erin.molino@abbvie.com  

Sanofi Genzyme Nate Storjohann nathan.storjohann@sanofi.com  

Sanofi Genzyme Leslie Williams leslie.williams@sanofi.com  

Sanofi Genzyme Scott Tabot scott.tabot@sanofi.com  

Sanofi Genzyme Christine Alexander christine.alexander@sanofi.com  
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